Teacher Name
Dr. Mohammad Tawhidul Alam
Md. Rahatul Islam Udoy
Md. Rayid Hasan Mojumder
Sanjida Alam
Sudipta Sarker
Osim Kumar Pal
Md. Moinul Islam Khan
Fariha Mehjabin
Md Maruf Billah
Md. Mehadi Hasan Shamim
Raisa Labiba Khan
RUKHSANA CHOUDHURY
Md. Ibrahim Ahmed

Sabrina Rahman

Teacher Initial

DTA
RIU
RHM
SJA
SS
OKP
MIK
FM
MB
MHS
RLK
RC
IA
SBR

Contact Number
1718104905
1521560475
1865508744
1313546434
1536203989
01742011857
01521428620
01754565420
01913922576
01686673776
01796257742
01533638754
01720548562
01944929687

Email Address
drtawhidul.eee@diu.edu.bd
rahatul.eee0193.c@diu.edu.bd
rayidhasan.eee@diu.edu.bd
sanjida.eee0184.c@diu.edu.bd
sudipta.eee0185.c@diu.edu.bd
osimkpal@gmail.com
moinulislam@iut-dhaka.edu
farithamehjabin@iut-dhaka.edu
mmbillah15@gmail.com
mdmehadihasanshamim@gmail.com
raisalabiba@iut-dhaka.edu
shejuty1608@gmail.com
ibrahim.cuet.15@gmail.com

sabrinarahman.aust@gmail.com



